
RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

1 Large Jumping Combined 6-7 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 43 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 39.556 Kim Clelland & Caldonbeck Lady Cheddleton Aw(g) (42) 10

2 0 40.064 Katherine Harding & Wonwell Tug (250) 9

CR 0 41.063 Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Kappa (249) 1

3.137 46.137 Fran Hildersley & Isadora Adorable (98) T3.137

5 33.439 Kelly Menear & Devongem Freekin Wild (145) 5

5 36.880 Aimee Bingham & I Zig Zag Yahoo (20) 5

5 37.861 Pat Partridge & Gunran Bedazzled Aw(s) (173) 5

5 39.886 Sue Mosedale & Skinny When Wet Part Two (154) R

10 37.020 Kelly Menear & Tick Tock Tag (146) 5, R

10 40.465 Sue Mosedale & Another Bad Hair Day (152) 5, 5

Eliminations: Angela Rogers & Pix Amix (203), Hannah Crook & Stillmoor Its Just Me Aw(s) (51), Heidi Vague & Just
A Gizzy Mo Aw(s) (258), Jackie Lawer & Harrjak Tarnado (130) (5), Kay Schyns & Devongem High Voltage (208), Jean
Starnes & Twiggy Twiglet (234)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

2 Large Jumping Combined 4-5 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 40 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 35.189 Sally Jones & Rulls Pax (116) 10

2 (T) 0 36.234 Gillian Meegan & Tornado By Raqmaid (142) 9

3 0 36.548 Ruth Mills & Gunran Izzy Wizzy (150) 8

4 0 37.756 Jean Starnes & My Boy Bill (235) 7

5 0 38.573 Sharon Neal & Bella Blue (161) 6

CR 0 39.227 Alan Dorman & Harsett Tamar (57) 1

CR 0 39.459 Caz Addy & Golden Douglicious (2) 1

5 36.271 Cyd Griffin & Krazy Kirin At Heikym Aw(s) Rl2.Ex (83) 5

5 37.425 Sharon Neal & The Blue Blast (aq4) (162) R

5.687 40.687 Gerry Pullin & Chiquitita From Rezare (190) 5, T0.687

8.187 43.187 Katherine Murkin & Isaac Takes The Biscuit (157) 5, T3.187

11.935 41.935 Nicky Dunhill & Snap Cracker Pop (58) R, 5, T1.935

16.205 56.205 Christine Bennett & Toffee Sensation Aw(b),rl2 (14) T16.205

19.891 49.891 Bob Griffin & Krumme Furche Demi-Sec (84) R, R, T9.891

25.234 65.234 Judy Stewart & Trenod's G'day (239) T25.234

25.952 60.952 Lou Garfield & Rod The Plod (78) R, T20.952

27.330 62.330 Judy Stewart & Trenod's Grew Like Topsy (237) 5, T22.330

Eliminations: Katherine Murkin & Pendwr Kiri (158), Alan Dorman & Harsett Flax (56), Fran Hildersley & Myternes
Gernewek (99) (R, R, R), Sally Jones & Pannusred Spotless At Rull (118), Sue Mosedale & It Wasn't Me Guv (155) (5),
Mandy Pilling & Stillmoor One Direction (179), Hilary Tomlinson & Give Me A Buzz Aw(s) (254), Kirsty Campbell &
Jassendue Napos Awb (33) (R), Jenny Thirtle & Green Eyed Girl (248), Debbie Hicks & Ginnie In The Mix (96) (5, R),
Caz Addy & Freckled Florence (1) (R, R), Pat Partridge & Gunran Gigi (174), Tina Simpson & Hawksflight The Phoenix
Aw(b) (220), Andrew Prynn & Prynners Paddypower (189) (5), Sue Mason & Digits A Diamond (139) (5), Dave
Strachan & Jet Flow (244), Susan Omlo & Bekkis Velocity (166), Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Trip Of A Lifetime (251),
Christine Snelgrove & Patches Crafty Girl (227), Bridget Connolly & Joss Apprentice Tamu Tanne Aw(s) (46) (R, R),
Anne Dunwell & Tekno Byte (63), Stuart Snape & Cassie Of Trengayor (226), Gerry Pullin & Aggies Teeny (191) (5),
Patricia Parsons & Irish Floss (172), Gerry Pullin & Big Benjimino (192) (5)

1 of 1 © e-gility systems



RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

3 Medium Jumping Combined 5-7 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 43 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 37.338 Aimee Bingham & Dont You Love A Nutter (21) 10

2 0 37.508 Dave Strachan & Heikym Pogo (242) 9

CR 0 39.161 Bob Griffin & Cierimon Aino At Heikym (82) 1

CR 0 39.819 Dave Strachan & Spirit Of St Louis Aw(g) (245) 1

1.925 44.925 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Mottled Miss (218) T1.925

2.286 45.286 Rosy White & Tess Of My Patience (262) T2.286

2.805 45.805 Lesley Dennis & Little Mollie Black (52) T2.805

6.859 44.859 Tonie Powell & Aveegotun Gylly Ghillie (181) R, T1.859

7.005 50.005 Amanda Cain & Heroodledoodleness (31) T7.005

Eliminations: Beverley Boyd & New Chance For Lady Muck (24) (R), Sharon Cann & Burning Ember (35), Helen
Beresford & Iggle Piggle Winnie Wiggle (16) (R), Enid Rennie & Welloe Roxy (193), Sharon Cann & Born To Be Barney
(34)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

4 Small Jumping Combined 5-7 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 46 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 35.394 Chloe Brown & Licosateria Mai Sunbeam Aws (29) 10

2 0 41.251 Rachel Kelland & Kyscafter Lasting Legacy (120) 9

CR 0 42.068 Melanie Small & Mummys Little Pocket Rocket (awb) (221) 1

CR 0 43.116 Lara Levett & Kyscafter Emrys Aw(g) (135) 1

CR 0 43.813 Rachel Kelland & Kyscafter Frosty Jack (121) 1

CR 0 45.037 Sue Hamer-Moss & Bearahouse Jake (86) 1

0.068 46.068 Lesley England & Cornish Maid By Dowgri (aws) (68) T0.068

0.969 46.969 Nicole Shaw & Gordon The Gopher (211) T0.969

32.420 68.420 Fran Hildersley & The Fredsters Sister (100) R, 5, T22.420

Eliminations: Peter Kelland & Digger Digdog Aw(b) (123), Lara Levett & Kyscafter Fizz (137), Terri Mellow &
Chypapom Gunner Gibbs Aw(b) (143) (R, R, R), Shirley French & Wordencott Topical Buttons (77), Kenna Duston &
Calendar Girl (65) (R, R, R)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

5 Small Jumping Combined 1-4 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 29.186 Kim Holness & Cynhinfa Peggy (108) 10

2 0 33.440 Amanda Cain & Willewonteyesewilldrekly (32) 9

CR 0 34.979 Margaret Joan Hibbs & Daisabeam (95) 1

CR 0 39.197 Georgie Ridout & Kyscafter Kinky (199) 1

CR 0 40.367 Elaine Hill & Bretam Lightning Flash (104) 1

CR 0 44.036 Terri Mellow & Bombadier Gibson At Trevingey (144) 1

CR 0 48.149 Cheryl Proctor & Cool Cookie (280) 1

CR 0 48.213 Helen Beresford & Cornish Mole (17) 1

CR 0 54.392 Cheryl Proctor & Freddie the Lionheart (279) 1

5 47.376 Christine Bennett & Jackapoochi Puzzle Rl2 (15) R

6.236 61.236 Lynn Hewins & Higho Hattie (94) 5, T1.236

15 59.106 Gill Winterbottom & Carleeroc Tulula (269) R, 5, R

Eliminations: Trudi Baird & Tojamatt Debutante For Dowgri (10), Lynn Hewins & Higho Suzy (92) (5), Paul Old &
Baywatch Benny (165) (R, 5, R), Anne Dunwell & Devongem Seeking Fire (64), Jayne Winters & Tommy Hiltiddler
(273), Colin Hill & Cowpat Cookie (105) (R, R, R), Gaile Brooks & Carleeroc Rumour Has It (27) (R, R, R), Wendy
Snape & Little Pocket Rocket (272) (R), Gill Winterbottom & Racie Masie (268)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

6 Medium Jumping Combined 1-4 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 55 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 26.229 Chloe Brown & Live Wire Light Up And Fire (28) 10

2 0 28.976 Peter Kelland & Heikym Finn Tastic (124) 9

3 0 30.286 Pat Partridge & Hillsidejemz Simply Buzz (175) 8

CR 0 30.324 Jodie Osborn & Threecorners Jemma (168) 1

CR 0 31.844 Rosy White & Anyone For Pimms (263) 1

CR 0 40.901 Brenda Langford & Skewes Ruby (128) 1

5 30.775 Amy Hunkin & Echos Of Spring Magic (112) 5

5 37.758 Lesley England & Trishanna Milky Bar Kid (71) R

5 51.537 Margaret Kelly & Mischievous White Lady (126) R

10 36.408 Cathy Eaton & Lanherne River Tam (67) 5, 5

20 49.418 Jodie Osborn & Peachy Keen Jumping Bean (169) 5, R, 5, R

33.967 73.967 Serena Stewart & Bursyepark Bertie (238) R, 5, 5, T18.967

Eliminations: Lesley Dennis & Can I Stay Grouse (53) (R), Wendi Oswald & Near As Damit Peg (170), Beth Webber &
Dynamo Dougie (261) (5), Margaret Kelly & Kenquince Sceptrum (125), Trudi Baird & Dowgri Daredevil (9), Cathryn
Brookes & Yorkie Beachy Boy (26), Fran Hildersley & Snowballs Freddie (101) (R, R), Sharon Cann & Ruff Diamond
Girl (36), Debbie Stimpson & Bounty Lad (241) (5, R, R), Tamsyn Willcocks & Teg Dreyson (267) (5)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

7 Large Jumping Combined 1-3 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 54 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 29.493 John Millgate & Noble Jack (148) 10

2 (T) 0 29.638 Peter Gill & Devonduet Pontstic Fin (79) 9

3 (T) 0 29.711 Elizabeth Murrell & Finely A Chance (160) 8

4 0 30.931 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Delight (219) 7

5 0 31.744 Kate Forgan & Foxy Meg (74) 6

6 0 31.814 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Cornish Chaos (217) 5

7 0 32.187 Chris Powell & Rulls Key (183) 4

8 0 32.566 Pat Badham & Just Drifting Along (7) 3

CR 0 33.721 Jane Sutton & Ziggyzagzoo (247) 1

CR 0 33.754 Bev Northey & Bok Beady Eyes Awb (164) 1

CR 0 33.924 Peter Bean & Clokellys Celina (13) 1

CR 0 33.942 Hilary Ahearne & Lets Play All Day (4) 1

CR 0 34.134 Heather Millgate & Siba Sunset (149) 1

CR 0 37.456 Caroline Bowden & Mistybrook Musket Aw(b) (23) 1

CR 0 39.082 Bev Northey & Conartistic Acrobat Awb (163) 1

CR 0 40.204 Elaine Hill & Skaigh Ieustyn (102) 1

CR 0 45.426 Judy Stewart & Trenod's Tichy Dhu (240) 1

CR 0 46.474 Glynis Ball & Rocky Crosscombe (11) 1

CR 0 46.570 Roger Worner & Murphy's Law Of Allsorts (278) 1

CR 0 46.878 Roger Worner & Theres No Aye In Flynn (277) 1

5 34.625 Carol Trudgian & Yabbadabba Dino (256) R

5 36.762 Katherine Harding & Dashing Dex Of Wonwell (252) 5

5 37.005 Pearl Dorman & Vamp Bearsfoot (54) R

5 38.478 Helen Kemp & Denzil A Proper Cornish Boy (127) R

5 43.076 Jennie Richards & Oscar Gingernut (198) R

10 37.948 Chris Huckle & Rujaff Top Flyer (110) R, R

10 38.934 Julie Allen & Wildpoppy Blowout (5) R, R

10 41.791 Angela Hatch & Smartie Mcfly (91) R, R

10 50.428 Karen Biggs & Light Flynntastic - Awb (19) R, 5

15 41.441 Margaret Cawley & Sumila Dama Dido (40) 5, R, 5

15 46.037 Liz Bradbury & Trister Alfred Jingle (25) R, R, 5

15 46.813 Teri Whittaker & Jessica Wabbitt (265) R, 5, R

20 45.225 Paulene Milbourne & Jubilee Gypsy Queen (147) R, R, 5, 5

79.909 113.909 Bryan Lansdell & Chase My Shadow (129) 5, R, R, 5,
T59.909
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

7 Large Jumping Combined 1-3 - Ring 1 Results

Eliminations: Lesley England & Bellas Furry Dance (69), Terry Lawer & Exciting Addax Of Mogwai's Castle (imp Deu)
(132) (R), Susan Holden & Ragamuffin Rags (106) (R), Karen Biggs & Jenson Jackflash (18) (R, 5), Nicky Dunhill &
Pepperbox Onyx (59), Helen Burgess & Just Tav (30) (5, R), Jane Stewart & Whippywoo Sparkling Night (236), Nicole
Shaw & Born Reddy A Blur Of Fur (212) (R), Kay Schyns & Devongem Ellish Quick (206), Bridget Connolly & His Nibs
Mr Kipling (45) (5, R, R), Pat May & Jillity Bits (140) (R), Cathy Withall & Storm Wolfdesigns (274) (R, R, R), Vicy
Rogers & Devondales Jinks (202) (R), Jo Bader & Mister Cooper (6) (R), Sue Holmwood & Tazaeos Silver Pearl (107),
Debbie Hicks & Cornishmyth Hot Fire Cracka (97) (R, 5), Katie Humphries & Katies Shadow (111) (R, R), Paul
Hancock & Io Izzy (87) (R, 5), Nikki Townsend & Rorkus Behaviour (255) (R, 5), Natasha French & Callawen
Thunderbolt (75) (R, R), Gwyneth Spencer & The Magical Storm (228), Linda Smith & Many Tears Rae Detector (224),
Kim Clelland & Cornishmyth Hot Topic (43) (R), Enid Rennie & Hawksflight Secretariat (195), Steph Shelverton &
Askell Say It Again (213) (R, 5), Tracey Leaney & Lippys Thornton Boy (133) (5, R, 5), Sue Hand & Flick A Dee (89),
Lou Garfield & Clean Up With Hen-Er-Eee (167) (5, R), Cathy Eaton & Dinaskarrek's Fascination Aw(s) (66) (5), Wendi
Oswald & King Casper (171) (R, R, H, R), Sue Hand & Mr Douglas Esq (88), Bridget Connolly & Chasing Chance (44)
(R), Ruth Clarke & Shes Buzzie A Trohirrim (41), Alan Dormann & Vamp You'll Never Walk Alone (55), Pam Jeffery &
Jeepers All Ears (115), Guy Foreman & Scratchnsniff Snapnyap (73) (R)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

8 Large Jumping Combined 1-7 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 40 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 25.874 Angela Rogers & Pix Amix (203) 10

2 (T) 0 26.490 Ruth Mills & Gunran Izzy Wizzy (150) 9

3 (T) 0 27.448 Katherine Harding & Dashing Dex Of Wonwell (252) 8

4 0 27.810 Pat Badham & Just Drifting Along (7) 7

5 0 28.269 Jenny Thirtle & Green Eyed Girl (248) 6

6 0 28.423 Sharon Neal & Bella Blue (161) 5

7 0 28.782 Caz Addy & Freckled Florence (1) 4

8 0 28.949 Angela Rogers & Chasing Chance (44) 3

9 0 29.464 Caz Addy & Golden Douglicious (2) 2

10 0 29.847 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Delight (219) 1

CR 0 29.998 Elizabeth Murrell & Finely A Chance (160) 1

CR 0 30.016 Hilary Tomlinson & Give Me A Buzz Aw(s) (254) 1

CR 0 30.840 Fran Hildersley & Isadora Adorable (98) 1

CR 0 32.027 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Cornish Chaos (217) 1

CR 0 32.955 Katherine Murkin & Isaac Takes The Biscuit (157) 1

CR 0 33.011 Karen Biggs & Light Flynntastic - Awb (19) 1

CR 0 35.704 Bev Northey & Conartistic Acrobat Awb (163) 1

CR 0 36.191 Jo Bader & Mister Cooper (6) 1

CR 0 36.331 Stephen Spencer & Sweep The Pyewacket (230) 1

CR 0 38.039 Lou Garfield & Rod The Plod (78) 1

1.772 41.772 Karen Biggs & Jenson Jackflash (18) T1.772

4.728 44.728 Roger Worner & Theres No Aye In Flynn (277) T4.728

5 24.327 Kelly Menear & Tick Tock Tag (146) 5

5 26.693 Aimee Bingham & I Zig Zag Yahoo (20) 5

5 26.956 Kelly Menear & Devongem Freekin Wild (145) R

5 27.853 Heidi Vague & Just A Gizzy Mo Aw(s) (258) R

5 28.604 Jean Starnes & My Boy Bill (235) 5

5 29.456 Susan Omlo & Bekkis Velocity (166) 5

5 30.270 Mandy Pilling & Stillmoor One Direction (179) R

5 31.604 Gillian Meegan & Tornado By Raqmaid (142) R

5 32.593 Pat Partridge & Gunran Bedazzled Aw(s) (173) 5

5 32.965 Jean Starnes & Twiggy Twiglet (234) 5

5 35.772 Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Trip Of A Lifetime (251) R

5 37.438 Guy Foreman & Scratchnsniff Snapnyap (73) R

6.041 41.041 Helen Kemp & Denzil A Proper Cornish Boy (127) R, T1.041

10 26.080 Emma Cousins & Nidderdale Zippy Deedoodah (50) 5, 5

10 33.469 Julie Allen & Wildpoppy Blowout (5) R, R

10 38.863 Nicky Dunhill & Snap Cracker Pop (58) R, R

12.772 42.772 Nicky Dunhill & Pepperbox Onyx (59) 5, 5, T2.772

14.166 49.166 Glynis Ball & Rocky Crosscombe (11) R, T9.166

15 32.788 Debbie Hicks & Ginnie In The Mix (96) R, R, 5

20.392 50.392 Cathy Withall & Storm Wolfdesigns (274) R, R, T10.392

21.639 51.639 Sue Holmwood & Tazaeos Silver Pearl (107) R, 5, T11.639
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

8 Large Jumping Combined 1-7 - Ring 1 Results

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

22.583 52.583 Pat May & Jillity Bits (140) R, R, T12.583

27.421 57.421 Roger Worner & Murphy's Law Of Allsorts (278) R, 5, T17.421

Eliminations: Sharon Neal & The Blue Blast (aq4) (162) (R), Katie Humphries & Katies Shadow (111), Lesley England
& Bellas Furry Dance (69), Kay Schyns & Devongem Ellish Quick (206), Ruth Clarke & Shes Buzzie A Trohirrim (41) (5,
5, R), Stephen Spencer & Mrs Bracken Goggins (229) (5), Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Kappa (249) (R, R), Kay
Schyns & Devongem High Voltage (208) (R), Sue Mason & Digits A Diamond (139) (5), Bridget Connolly & His Nibs Mr
Kipling (45) (R), Gwyneth Spencer & The Magical Storm (228) (R, R), Pat Partridge & Gunran Gigi (174) (5), Liz
Bradbury & Trister Alfred Jingle (25) (R, R, R), Bryan Lansdell & Chase My Shadow (129) (R, 5, R, R), Hannah Crook &
Stillmoor Its Just Me Aw(s) (51), Peter Gill & Devonduet Pontstic Fin (79), Natasha French & Callawen Thunderbolt (75)
(R, 5), Carol Trudgian & Yabbadabba Dino (256) (R), Patricia Parsons & Irish Floss (172) (5), Pam Jeffery & Jeepers
All Ears (115) (5), Tracey Leaney & Lippys Thornton Boy (133), Paulene Milbourne & Jubilee Gypsy Queen (147) (R),
Chris Powell & Rulls Key (183) (R, 5), Teri Whittaker & Jessica Wabbitt (265) (R), Linda Smith & Many Tears Rae
Detector (224), Debbie Hicks & Cornishmyth Hot Fire Cracka (97) (R, 5)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

9 Small Jumping Combined 1-7 - Ring 1 Results

Course Time: 50 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 26.088 Chloe Brown & Licosateria Mai Sunbeam Aws (29) 10

2 0 30.165 Rachel Kelland & Kyscafter Frosty Jack (121) 9

3 0 31.339 Sue Hamer-Moss & Bearahouse Jake (86) 8

CR 0 35.883 Fran Hildersley & The Fredsters Sister (100) 1

5 39.370 Lesley England & Cornish Maid By Dowgri (aws) (68) R

Eliminations: Amanda Cain & Willewonteyesewilldrekly (32) (5), Christine Bennett & Jackapoochi Puzzle Rl2 (15) (5,
R), Rachel Kelland & Kyscafter Lasting Legacy (120) (5), Kim Holness & Cynhinfa Peggy (108)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

10 Medium Agility Combined 4-7 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 40.572 Aimee Bingham & Dont You Love A Nutter (21) 20

2 0 43.063 Jodie Osborn & Threecorners Jemma (168) 19

3 0 47.210 Rosy White & Anyone For Pimms (263) 18

CR 0 50.216 Sharon Cann & Born To Be Barney (34) 2

CR 0 51.545 Trudi Baird & Dowgri Daredevil (9) 2

5 39.577 Dave Strachan & Heikym Pogo (242) 5

5 49.291 Jodie Osborn & Peachy Keen Jumping Bean (169) 5

5 51.947 Enid Rennie & Welloe Roxy (193) R

10 41.185 Bob Griffin & Cierimon Aino At Heikym (82) 5, 5

10 51.751 Beth Webber & Dynamo Dougie (261) 5, R

Eliminations: Lesley England & Trishanna Milky Bar Kid (71), Rosy White & Tess Of My Patience (262), Lesley Dennis
& Little Mollie Black (52), Beverley Boyd & New Chance For Lady Muck (24), Graham Partridge & Hillsidejemz Simply
Buzz (175), Sharon Cann & Burning Ember (35), Tonie Powell & Aveegotun Gylly Ghillie (181), Helen Beresford & Iggle
Piggle Winnie Wiggle (16), Amanda Cain & Heroodledoodleness (31)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

11 Small Agility Combined 4-7 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 38.277 Chloe Brown & Licosateria Mai Sunbeam Aws (29) 20

2 0 53.588 Nicole Shaw & Gordon The Gopher (211) 19

3 0 59.055 Terri Mellow & Bombadier Gibson At Trevingey (144) 18

1.680 61.680 Terri Mellow & Chypapom Gunner Gibbs Aw(b) (143) T1.680

5 50.456 Kenna Duston & Calendar Girl (65) R

5 50.489 Rachel Kelland & Kyscafter Lasting Legacy (120) 5

5 53.721 Melanie Small & Mummys Little Pocket Rocket (awb) (221) R

5 55.873 Lesley England & Cornish Maid By Dowgri (aws) (68) R

5 57.146 Christine Bennett & Jackapoochi Puzzle Rl2 (15) 5

5 58.565 Lara Levett & Kyscafter Kestrel Sh.Cm Aw(b) (136) R

12.226 72.226 Cheryl Proctor & Cool Cookie (280) T12.226

Eliminations: Trudi Baird & Tojamatt Debutante For Dowgri (10), Lara Levett & Kyscafter Fizz (137) (5, R), Wendy
Snape & Little Pocket Rocket (272) (R), Peter Kelland & Digger Digdog Aw(b) (123) (5, 5), Shirley French & Wordencott
Topical Buttons (77), Lynn Hewins & Higho Suzy (92) (R), Sue Hamer-Moss & Bearahouse Jake (86), Rachel Kelland
& Kyscafter Frosty Jack (121) (R), Lynn Hewins & Higho Missie (93), Jayne Winters & Tommy Hiltiddler (273), Lara
Levett & Kyscafter Emrys Aw(g) (135)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

12 Small Agility Combined 1-3 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 3.665 63.665 Gill Winterbottom & Racie Masie (268) T3.665

2 5 52.795 Lynn Hewins & Higho Hattie (94) 5

5.075 65.075 Cheryl Proctor & Freddie the Lionheart (279) T5.075

10 38.667 Kim Holness & Cynhinfa Peggy (108) 5, R

Eliminations: Helen Beresford & Cornish Mole (17), Georgie Ridout & Kyscafter Kinky (199) (R), Elaine Hill & Bretam
Lightning Flash (104) (5, R), Gill Winterbottom & Carleeroc Tulula (269) (5), Margaret Joan Hibbs & Daisabeam (95) (R,
5), Gaile Brooks & Carleeroc Rumour Has It (27) (R), Glynis Ball & Petaz Idaho To Hawksflight (12)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

13 Medium Agility Combined 1-3 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 32.064 Chloe Brown & Live Wire Light Up And Fire (28) 20

2 0 36.713 Tamsyn Willcocks & Teg Dreyson (267) 19

5 40.101 Peter Kelland & Heikym Finn Tastic (124) 5

5 52.448 Margaret Kelly & Mischievous White Lady (126) R

5 57.546 Debbie Stimpson & Bounty Lad (241) R

10 38.217 Amy Hunkin & Echos Of Spring Magic (112) R, 5

Eliminations: Serena Stewart & Bursyepark Bertie (238) (R), Cathryn Brookes & Yorkie Beachy Boy (26), Mrs Beverly
Philp & Topaz Oak (178) (R), Margaret Kelly & Kenquince Sceptrum (125) (R, R, 5, 5), Sharon Cann & Ruff Diamond
Girl (36) (R), Brenda Langford & Skewes Ruby (128) (5), Wendi Oswald & Near As Damit Peg (170) (5, R), Cathy
Eaton & Lanherne River Tam (67), Melanie Small & Clayclatter Hawk (222) (R), Jackie Lawer & Ivorred Masterful
D'Arte (131) (R, 5)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

14 Large Agility Graded 1-3 - Ring 2 Results

Grade 1 Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 38.858 Steph Shelverton & Askell Say It Again (213) 20

2 0 43.219 Teri Whittaker & Jessica Wabbitt (265) 19

5 43.792 Paulene Milbourne & Jubilee Gypsy Queen (147) 5

5 51.069 Jane Stewart & Whippywoo Sparkling Night (236) 5

15 43.229 Paul Hancock & Io Izzy (87) R, 5, R

15 53.710 Nikki Townsend & Rorkus Behaviour (255) R, 5, R

Eliminations: Ruth Clarke & Shes Buzzie A Trohirrim (41) (R), Bryan Lansdell & Chase My Shadow (129) (5), Wendi
Oswald & King Casper (171) (R), Katie Humphries & Katies Shadow (111) (5, R, R, R), Liz Bradbury & Trister Alfred
Jingle (25) (5, R, R, R), Jennie Richards & Oscar Gingernut (198) (R, 5, R, R), Tracey Leaney & Lippys Thornton Boy
(133) (5)

Grade 2 Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 35.122 Helen Burgess & Just Tav (30) 20

5 33.490 Julie Allen & Wildpoppy Blowout (5) R

10 41.212 Sue Holmwood & Tazaeos Silver Pearl (107) 5, 5

10 51.368 Helen Kemp & Denzil A Proper Cornish Boy (127) R, R

15 42.254 Cathy Withall & Storm Wolfdesigns (274) R, 5, R

Eliminations: Susan Holden & Ragamuffin Rags (106) (5)

Grade 3 Course Time: 60 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 31.079 Nicole Shaw & Born Reddy A Blur Of Fur (212) 20

2 (T) 0 31.520 Terry Lawer & Exciting Addax Of Mogwai's Castle (imp Deu)
(132)

19

3 (T) 0 37.077 Peter Bean & Clokellys Celina (13) 18

4 0 37.383 Margaret Cawley & Sumila Dama Dido (40) 17

5 0 41.050 Enid Rennie & Hawksflight Secretariat (195) 16

6 0 41.521 Karen Biggs & Light Flynntastic - Awb (19) 15

CR 0 41.781 Bev Northey & Conartistic Acrobat Awb (163) 2

5 36.550 Ann Simpole & Westcoast Delight (219) 5

5 37.617 Chris Powell & Rulls Key (183) 5

5 41.938 Elaine Hill & Skaigh Ieustyn (102) 5

5 42.833 Caroline Bowden & Mistybrook Musket Aw(b) (23) 5

5 44.247 Angela Hatch & Smartie Mcfly (91) R

5 47.563 Cathy Eaton & Dinaskarrek's Fascination Aw(s) (66) R

5 48.154 Bev Northey & Bok Beady Eyes Awb (164) 5

10 34.271 Chris Huckle & Rujaff Top Flyer (110) 5, R

10 37.917 Guy Foreman & Scratchnsniff Snapnyap (73) 5, 5

10 38.015 Pat Badham & Gus Toffwind (8) 5, 5

15 33.485 Pam Jeffery & Jeepers All Ears (115) 5, R, 5

15 52.401 Karen Biggs & Jenson Jackflash (18) R, 5, 5

36.142 81.142 Judy Stewart & Trenod's Tichy Dhu (240) 5, 5, R, T21.142

62.658 117.658 Roger Worner & Theres No Aye In Flynn (277) 5, T57.658
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14 Large Agility Graded 1-3 - Ring 2 Results

Eliminations: Glynis Ball & Rocky Crosscombe (11) (R), Hilary Ahearne & Lets Play All Day (4), Natasha French &
Callawen Thunderbolt (75), Gwyneth Spencer & The Magical Storm (228) (R), Pat May & Jillity Bits (140) (R, 5, R, R),
Debbie Hicks & Cornishmyth Hot Fire Cracka (97), Jo Bader & Mister Cooper (6) (5), Pat Badham & Just Drifting Along
(7) (R), Sue Hand & Mr Douglas Esq (88) (R), Ann Simpole & Westcoast Cornish Chaos (217), Kay Schyns &
Devongem Ellish Quick (206), Bridget Connolly & His Nibs Mr Kipling (45) (5), Nicky Dunhill & Pepperbox Onyx (59)
(5), Lesley England & Bellas Furry Dance (69) (R), Heather Millgate & Siba Sunset (149) (5, R), Jane Sutton &
Ziggyzagzoo (247), Peter Gill & Devonduet Pontstic Fin (79), Gill Winterbottom & Black Gem (270) (R, R, 5, R), Carol
Trudgian & Yabbadabba Dino (256) (R, R), Roger Worner & Murphy's Law Of Allsorts (278) (5), Bridget Connolly &
Chasing Chance (44) (5), Kate Forgan & Foxy Meg (74), Lou Garfield & Clean Up With Hen-Er-Eee (167) (5, 5), Vicy
Rogers & Devondales Jinks (202) (R, R, R), Elizabeth Murrell & Finely A Chance (160) (5), Sue Hand & Flick A Dee
(89) (5), John Millgate & Noble Jack (148) (5, R, 5)
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15 Large Agility Graded 6-7 - Ring 2 Results

Grade 6 Course Time: 48 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 5 38.373 Kim Clelland & Caldonbeck Lady Cheddleton Aw(g) (42) 5

5 41.824 Jean Starnes & Twiggy Twiglet (234) 5

10 35.709 Hannah Crook & Stillmoor Its Just Me Aw(s) (51) 5, 5

Eliminations: Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Kappa (249) (R), Sue Mosedale & Another Bad Hair Day (152), Kay
Schyns & Devongem High Voltage (208) (5, 5), Aimee Bingham & I Zig Zag Yahoo (20) (5), Kelly Menear & Devongem
Freekin Wild (145) (5)

Grade 7 Course Time: 48 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 36.838 Sue Mosedale & Skinny When Wet Part Two (154) 20

5 33.350 Kelly Menear & Tick Tock Tag (146) 5

5 34.800 Jackie Lawer & Harrjak Tarnado (130) 5

Eliminations: Heidi Vague & Just A Gizzy Mo Aw(s) (258) (R)
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16 Large Agility Graded 4-5 - Ring 2 Results

Grade 4 Course Time: 49 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 38.517 Sharon Neal & Bella Blue (161) 20

2 (T) 0 39.459 Bridget Connolly & Joss Apprentice Tamu Tanne Aw(s) (46) 19

3 0 42.288 Patricia Parsons & Irish Floss (172) 18

4 0 45.426 Hilary Tomlinson & Give Me A Buzz Aw(s) (254) 17

CR 0 46.647 Stephen Spencer & Sweep The Pyewacket (230) 2

1.061 50.061 Christine Bennett & Toffee Sensation Aw(b),rl2 (14) T1.061

3.306 52.306 Lou Garfield & Rod The Plod (78) T3.306

5 42.023 Gerry Pullin & Aggies Teeny (191) 5

5 43.041 Debbie Hicks & Ginnie In The Mix (96) R

5 43.188 Jayne Winters & Cleevecombe Goshawk (271) 5

5 47.391 Katherine Murkin & Isaac Takes The Biscuit (157) 5

10 43.044 Stuart Snape & Cassie Of Trengayor (226) 5, R

13.815 62.815 Judy Stewart & Trenod's Grew Like Topsy (237) T13.815

15 35.394 Andrew Prynn & Prynners Paddypower (189) 5, 5, 5

30.713 64.713 Judy Stewart & Trenod's G'day (239) 5, R, 5, T15.713

Eliminations: Mandy Pilling & Stillmoor One Direction (179), Christine Snelgrove & Patches Crafty Girl (227), Anne
Dunwell & Tekno Byte (63) (R), Nicky Dunhill & Snap Cracker Pop (58) (R), Sally Jones & Pannusred Spotless At Rull
(118) (5, R), Tina Simpson & Hawksflight The Phoenix Aw(b) (220) (R), Stephen Spencer & Mrs Bracken Goggins
(229) (5, 5), Gerry Pullin & Chiquitita From Rezare (190) (R), Sue Mason & Digits A Diamond (139), Gerry Pullin & Big
Benjimino (192) (5, R), Katherine Murkin & Pendwr Kiri (158), Caz Addy & Golden Douglicious (2) (5), Susan Omlo &
Bekkis Velocity (166) (5, 5), Sue Mosedale & It Wasn't Me Guv (155), Kirsty Campbell & Jassendue Napos Awb (33)
(R), Dave Strachan & Jet Flow (244) (R)

Grade 5 Course Time: 49 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 36.010 Gillian Meegan & Tornado By Raqmaid (142) 20

2 0 36.399 Jean Starnes & My Boy Bill (235) 19

CR 0 40.186 Sandy Thompson & Wonwell Trip Of A Lifetime (251) 2

5 44.198 Cyd Griffin & Krazy Kirin At Heikym Aw(s) Rl2.Ex (83) 5

5 47.954 Ruth Mills & Gunran Izzy Wizzy (150) 5

7.886 51.886 Margaret Cawley & Hollybeck Amante Prometida (39) R, T2.886

Eliminations: Caz Addy & Freckled Florence (1) (R), Samantha Wooldridge & Flybye Elliott (276) (5, 5), Sally Jones &
Rulls Pax (116) (5, R), Sharon Neal & The Blue Blast (aq4) (162) (5), Pat Partridge & Gunran Gigi (174)
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17 Large Agility Combined 3-7 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 50 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 33.726 Samantha Wooldridge & Flybye Elliott (276) 20

2 (T) 0 33.926 Sue Mosedale & Skinny When Wet Part Two (154) 19

CR (T) 0 37.188 Kirsty Campbell & Jassendue Napos Awb (33) 2

CR (T) 0 39.013 Alan Dorman & Harsett Flax (56) 2

CR (T) 0 39.526 Margaret Cawley & Sumila Dama Dido (40) 2

CR (T) 0 48.031 Bev Northey & Bok Beady Eyes Awb (164) 2

CR 0 49.865 Caroline Bowden & Mistybrook Musket Aw(b) (23) 2

5 33.986 Andrew Prynn & Prynners Paddypower (189) 5

5 36.375 Nicole Shaw & Born Reddy A Blur Of Fur (212) R

5 37.741 Alan Dorman & Harsett Tamar (57) 5

5 38.480 Katherine Murkin & Pendwr Kiri (158) R

5 43.915 Pearl Dorman & Vamp Bearsfoot (54) R

5 46.047 Jayne Winters & Cleevecombe Goshawk (271) 5

10 39.357 Stuart Snape & Cassie Of Trengayor (226) R, 5

10 40.793 Bob Griffin & Krumme Furche Demi-Sec (84) R, 5

10 46.348 Jane Sutton & Ziggyzagzoo (247) R, 5

10 46.778 Peter Bean & Clokellys Celina (13) R, 5

11.497 51.497 Kate Forgan & Foxy Meg (74) R, R, T1.497

15.630 55.630 Heather Millgate & Siba Sunset (149) R, R, T5.630

24.926 69.926 Judy Stewart & Trenod's Tichy Dhu (240) 5, T19.926

Eliminations: John Millgate & Noble Jack (148) (R), Cathy Eaton & Dinaskarrek's Fascination Aw(s) (66), Angela
Rogers & Pix Amix (203) (5, R), Vicy Rogers & Devondales Jinks (202) (R, R), Enid Rennie & Hawksflight Secretariat
(195), Tina Simpson & Hawksflight The Phoenix Aw(b) (220), Judy Stewart & Trenod's G'day (239), Sue Mosedale &
Another Bad Hair Day (152) (5), Sue Mosedale & It Wasn't Me Guv (155) (R), Enid Rennie & Hawksflight The
Temptress (194) (R, 5)
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RoselandJul2017 - Sunday, 16 July

18 Medium Jumping Combined 1-7 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 50 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 28.388 Aimee Bingham & Dont You Love A Nutter (21) 10

2 (T) 0 28.607 Chloe Brown & Live Wire Light Up And Fire (28) 9

3 0 32.013 Peter Kelland & Heikym Finn Tastic (124) 8

4 0 32.111 Amy Hunkin & Echos Of Spring Magic (112) 7

CR 0 32.439 Jodie Osborn & Threecorners Jemma (168) 1

CR 0 32.776 Tonie Powell & Aveegotun Gylly Ghillie (181) 1

CR 0 33.798 Lesley England & Trishanna Milky Bar Kid (71) 1

CR 0 41.486 Amanda Cain & Heroodledoodleness (31) 1

CR 0 43.711 Sharon Cann & Born To Be Barney (34) 1

CR 0 47.501 Margaret Kelly & Mischievous White Lady (126) 1

5 43.899 Tamsyn Willcocks & Teg Dreyson (267) 5

5 44.399 Cathryn Brookes & Yorkie Beachy Boy (26) R

5 47.639 Margaret Kelly & Kenquince Sceptrum (125) 5

Eliminations: Cathy Eaton & Lanherne River Tam (67), Sharon Cann & Ruff Diamond Girl (36), Pat Partridge &
Hillsidejemz Simply Buzz (175) (5), Jodie Osborn & Peachy Keen Jumping Bean (169) (5), Ann Simpole & Westcoast
Mottled Miss (218) (R, R), Sharon Cann & Burning Ember (35), Rosy White & Anyone For Pimms (263) (R), Serena
Stewart & Bursyepark Bertie (238), Rosy White & Tess Of My Patience (262) (R), Trudi Baird & Dowgri Daredevil (9)
(5)
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19 Special Any Size Jumping Combined 1-7 - Ring 2 Results

Course Time: 50 seconds

Place Faults Time Competitor Run Data Points

1 (T) 0 22.954 Aimee Bingham & Seriously Missunderstood (22)

2 (T) 0 24.330 Emma Cousins & Lady Papaverchops (49)

3 0 24.470 Kay Schyns & Gunran Music Maker (207)

4 0 24.756 Elizabeth Murrell & For Peats Sake (159)

CR 0 26.091 Samantha Wooldridge & Me Llamo Bella (275)

CR 0 26.150 Pat Partridge & Gunran Guaranteed Aw(s) (177)

CR 0 26.474 Lucy Glanville & Layla's Lucky Day (80)

CR 0 27.527 Ruth Mills & Mr Bizzy Buddy (151)

CR 0 28.275 Angela Rogers & Bradwen Heads Up It's Harry (200)

CR 0 29.176 Angela Rogers & Bradwen Caught Ya Lookin (201)

CR 0 29.801 Carol Trudgian & Bobbylicious Boy (257)

CR 0 36.586 Rachel Kelland & Troubisal Rinker Ree Awb (122)

5 31.978 Pat Partridge & Gunran Tip For The Top (176) R

5 34.560 Teri Whittaker & Jasper Juke (264) R

5 35.699 Caroline Wilkinson & Carn View Daisy Doo (266) 5

5 42.218 Pat May & Supergirl Sasha (141) R

5 43.328 Sharon Cann & Backstreet Bertie (38) R

16.619 66.619 Sue Hamer-Moss & Canequiss Tweedledum (85) T16.619

Eliminations: Lesley England & Dowgri Dali (aws) (70), Marion Harris & Philhope Treath (90), Kim Holness & Flybe
Night (109), Andrew & Prynners Bees Knees (188), Stephen Spencer & Mary Ellen Green (231), Sharon Cann &
Kulang Ghost (37), Hilary Tomlinson & Pedswin Turborn Rising (253) (R, R), Stephen Jones & Princess Bella Pig (119)
(R), Linda Smith & Harrjak Guided Miss Isle (225) (5), Lucy Glanville & Lucy's Lucky Peppercorn (81) (R)
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